Planilla Fecha: Chivilcoy,29/09/2022 09:23

Apellido y Nombre Documento Encuesta Domicilio
MILIONE GLORIA INES 16807003 CERILLO DE LA AVERI A (52) 704
DI BELLO ROMINA SOLEDAD 30509565 MONSENOR ENRIQUE ANGELELLI (98) 198
SUAREZ LUDMILA 43733762 AV. 22 DE OCTUBRE (69) 953
ROJAS DIEGO ROBERTO 32686125 C. GUZMAN (90) 450
SANTUCCI HECTOR 11307328 CALLE 73 (SECCION 2) 255

Cant.Asistencias : 5

Fecha

29/09/2022 08:30
29/09/2022 08:30
29/09/2022 08:30
29/09/2022 08:30
29/09/2022 08:30

Asistencia

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

Importe Total :$ 11500

Estado

AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO
AUTORIZADO

A A A A A

Cant.

Importe

2000
2000
3000
2000
2500



